
2022 Osceola Softball Schedule 

 

All games will be at 7:00 PM unless noted above / more games to be added due to dropping out 

of tourney! 

Date Day Opponent Place  

2/17/21 Thursday Indian Rocks Christian (E ) Home 4:30 PM Pre-season 

2/18/21 Friday Palm Harbor (E ) Home Pre-season 

2/22/22 Tuesday East Lake Away  

2/24/22 Thursday Boca Ciega (C ) Away 4:00 PM PCAC 

3/01/22 Tuesday Hollins (C ) Home PCAC 

3/02/22 Wednesday Canterbury (E ) Away Extra 

3/04/22 Friday Seminole Away District 

3/08/22 Tuesday Countryside Away District 

3/10/22 Thursday Sarasota Riverview (E ) Home Extra 

3/22/22 Tuesday Pinellas Park (C ) Home PCAC 

3/23/22 Wednesday St. Petersburg (C ) Home PCAC 

3/25/22 Friday Canes Spring Tourney (E ) Eddie C Moore Extra 

3/25/22 Friday Canes Spring Tourney (E ) Eddie C Moore Extra 

3/26/22 Saturday Canes Spring Tourney (E ) Eddie C Moore Extra 

3/26/22 Saturday Canes Spring Tourney (E ) Eddie C Moore Extra 

3/29/22 Tuesday Gibbs (C ) Away PCAC 

4/01/22 Friday Northeast (C ) Away PCAC 

4/07/22 Thursday Lakewood (C ) Home/Senior Night PCAC 

4/08/22 Friday Seminole Home District 

4/12/22 Tuesday Countryside Home District 

4/15/22 Friday River Ridge Away  

4/19/22 Tuesday Palm Harbor Home  

4/28/22 Thursday PCAC Championship North County Rep TBA  

5/03/22 Tuesday District Semi Finals TBA  

5/05/22 Thursday District Finals TBA  


